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	Region
	OHHLHC 
Field Representative
	Contact Information

	Region 1, MA, ME, NH & VT
	Michael Mcgreevy
	Michael.B.Mcgreevy@hud.gov
Office Telephone 202-402-6087 or 617-994-8372 

	Region 1, CT & RI
	Sue Horowitz
	Susan.I.Horowitz@hud.gov
Office Telephone 212-542-7411

	Region 2, NY & NJ
	Sue Horowitz
	Susan.I.Horowitz@hud.gov
Office Telephone 212-542-7411

	Region 3, DE, MD, PA & DC
	Ed Thomas
	Edward.A.Thomas@hud.gov
Office Telephone 215-861-7670

	Region 3, VA & WV
	Mike Mcgreevy
	Michael.B.Mcgreevy@hud.gov
Office Telephone 

	Region 4, GA, NC, SC, FL, TN, KY, AL & MS (Puerto Rico/US VI)
	Jonnette Simmons
	Jonnette.G.Hawkins@hud.gov
Office Telephone 678-732-2625

	Region 5, OH, IL, IN & MI
	Paul Diegelman
	Paul.H.Diegelman@hud.gov
Office Telephone 216-522-4058 x7656

	Region 5, MN & WI
	Abby Hugill
	abby.d.hugill@hud.gov
Office Telephone 303-672-5165

	Region 6, TX, LA, OK, NM & AR 
	Jonnette Simmons
	Jonnette.G.Hawkins@hud.gov
Office Telephone 678-732-2625

	Region 7, MO, KS, NE & IA
	Eileen Carroll
	Eileen.B.Carroll@hud.gov
678-732-2949

	Region 8, CO, UT, ND, SD, MT & WY
	Abby Hugill
	abby.d.hugill@hud.gov
Office Telephone 303-672-5165

	Region 9, CA, HI, AZ & NV
	Karen Griego West
	Karen.M.Griego-West@hud.gov
Office Telephone 213-534-2458

	Region 10, ID, WA, OR & AK
	Karen Griego West
	Karen.M.Griego-West@hud.gov
Office Telephone 213-534-2458

	
	
	




OHHLHC Field Staff members are physically stationed at the following HUD offices:

Martin Nee			Boston, MA (one day per week) and Headquarters
Sue Horowitz			New York, NY
Ed Thomas			Philadelphia, PA
Mike Mcgreevy		Richmond, VA
Paul Diegelman		Cleveland, OH
Jonnette Simmons		Atlanta, GA
Eileen Carroll		Atlanta, GA
Abby Hugill			Denver, CO
Karen Griego			Los Angeles, CA
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